Team #
Wins Last Week
Total Points

1 2 3
5 4
13 10 13
Home Team

Team 82101 EIGHTY SEVEN
01293 Pool & Dart Paradis

PCode Name

SL
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05714
03131
01754
01760
01758
06981
07503

Ito, Kei

Ashizawa, Naoki
Ito, Hidenori
Narishige, Kenichi
Narishige, Chisato
Makihara, Hatasu
Honda, Takuma

5,500.00

And Handicap/Roster for 82101 EIGHTY SEVEN
For Week Number 3/11 on 07/05/16 at 8:00 PM
Division Ota & Kawasaki Summer 2016 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team
Team 82103 MALICE
03038 Billiard Alice

SL MP PCode Name

*3 0 05610 Uchino, Erika

*5 1 05609 Otaki, Rintaro

*5 1 03393 Fukino, Masanori
*5 1 01214 Nakazawa, Isao

*4 1 03755 Watanabe, Yoko
*4 2 06937 Iwasaki, Hideya

*3 2 06419 Yonekura, Naoki

2

06227  Shirai, Keiichi

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP MAKES IT FUN FOR EVERYONE

(82102) VALICE On 07/12/16 at Billiard Alice

82101

82103

82101



Team #
Wins Last Week
Total Points

For Week Number 3/11 on 07/05/16 at
Division Ota & Kawasaki Summer 2016 Session

1 2 3 4
5 4 9 8
13 10 13 17

Home Team

Team 82104 King Sam
03038 Billiard Alice

PCode Name

SL
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03026
01196
02282
05486
05487
06228
08069
08070

Takabayashi, Haruna
Goto, Shinya

Goto, Aya
Shigeyama, Isamu
Cho, Ayumi

Arai, Nobuyoshi
Kasama, Daiki

Soma, Kaede

5,500.00

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

And Handicap/Roster for 82102 VALICE

8:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team 82102 VALICE

Visiting Team

03038 Billiard Alice

SL MP PCode
*T 2 01098
*4 2 03330
*4 2 05519
*3 1 07188
N*3 0 08066
*3 2 08067
*2 0 06492
*2 1 01940

Name

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Kusajima, Yuka
Yoshikawa, Harumi

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP MAKES IT FUN FOR EVERYONE

Ifuku, Toru
Tama, Shuhei ¥3,000
Naito, Kiyoshi
Sakaguchi, Yuri
Hashimoto, Yoshiko
82104
82102

(82101) EIGHTY SEVEN On 07/12/16 at Billiard Alice

82102



Team #
Wins Last Week
Total Points

1 2 3
5 4
13 10 13
Home Team

Team 82101 EIGHTY SEVEN
01293 Pool & Dart Paradis

PCode Name

SL
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05714
03131
01754
01760
01758
06981
07503

Ito, Kei

Ashizawa, Naoki
Ito, Hidenori
Narishige, Kenichi
Narishige, Chisato
Makihara, Hatasu
Honda, Takuma

5,500.00

And Handicap/Roster for 82103 MALICE
For Week Number 3/11 on 07/05/16 at 8:00 PM
Division Ota & Kawasaki Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team
Team 82103 MALICE
03038 Billiard Alice

SL MP PCode Name

*3 0 05610 Uchino, Erika

*5 1 05609 Otaki, Rintaro

*5 1 03393 Fukino, Masanori
*5 1 01214 Nakazawa, Isao

*4 1 03755 Watanabe, Yoko
*4 2 06937 Iwasaki, Hideya

*3 2 06419 Yonekura, Naoki

2

06227  Shirai, Keiichi

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP MAKES IT FUN FOR EVERYONE

(82104) King Sam On 07/12/16 at Billiard Alice

82101

82103

82103



Team #
Wins Last Week
Total Points

And Handicap/Roster for 82104 King Sam
For Week Number 3/11 on 07/05/16 at
Division Ota & Kawasaki Summer 2016 Session

1 2 3 4
5 4 9 8
13 10 13 17

Home Team

Team 82104 King Sam
03038 Billiard Alice

PCode Name

SL
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03026
01196
02282
05486
05487
06228
08069
08070

Takabayashi, Haruna
Goto, Shinya

Goto, Aya
Shigeyama, Isamu
Cho, Ayumi

Arai, Nobuyoshi
Kasama, Daiki

Soma, Kaede

5,500.00

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

8:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team 82102 VALICE

Visiting Team

03038 Billiard Alice

SL MP PCode
*T 2 01098
*4 2 03330
*4 2 05519
*3 1 07188
N*3 0 08066
*3 2 08067
*2 0 06492
*2 1 01940

Name

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Kusajima, Yuka
Yoshikawa, Harumi

GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP MAKES IT FUN FOR EVERYONE

Ifuku, Toru
Tama, Shuhei ¥3,000
Naito, Kiyoshi
Sakaguchi, Yuri
Hashimoto, Yoshiko
82104
82102

(82103) MALICE On 07/12/16 at Billiard Alice

82104



